

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 100276979

Data publicarii	16.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.188,15 RON - 1.188,15 RON

Descriere: 1 AF5X35ZNWT# SUR LEMN AF 5 X 35 ZN GB#WT #2000000390598 buc 100 0.0588 0.07 6.9972 2 SACIMENSOFFY60L SACI MENAJ SOFFY 60L-10BUC #6425146001010 buc 15 3.5294 4.2 63 3 60LDPE15/1 SACI MENAJ 60L-15 #0646809523885 buc 5 4.958 5.9 29.5001 4 46114 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/SUL #9002588461144 buc 20 14.2017 16.9 338 5 OSB3-18MM PLACA OSB KRONOSPAN OSB 3 18X1250X2500MM (3.125 MP-PLACA)#2000000234298 buc 4 78.0672 92.9 371.5998 6 E-02892 FIR PENTRU TRIMMER PATRAT 3MM 132M E-02892 #0088381558174 buc 1 184.0335 218.9999 218.9999 7 EST2.50*350-4.5 ELECTROZI STITFIN 2.50*350/4.5 KG/CUT #5945700000484 #3278640711410 buc 1 142.0168 168.9999 168.9999 8 YT-0864 DISP.MAG.FIXARE PT.SUDURA 102X155X17 #5906083908644 buc 1 18.0672 21.5 21.5 9 224084 DISC DEBITARE 230X1.9X22.23MM DREPT A46TZ #2000000430003 #4014855048953 buc 5 12.521 14.9 74.4999 10 V20031417.F CILINDRU 70 D 25-35 CU 3 CHEI UNIO OLV #6420336228321 buc 2 38.2353 45.5 91 11 8T45-C50 BANDA DE DELIMITARE ALB-ROSU GREENLIGHT 70X200M #2510000507099 buc 2 12.521 14.9 29.8
